
materiale sanitare

I.D.: 35681581

Data publicarii	06.05.19	Coduri CPV	42130000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 703,27 RON - 703,27 RON

Descriere: mufa apa 3/4 1 2,10 2,1 cot phd 32x1' 1 5,47 5,47 mufa phd 32 x1' 2 3,37 6,74 sorb 1' 1 12,61 12,61 sarma 3,7 4,6 17,02 scoci 2 2,95 5,9 folie 12 5,88 70,56 prelungitor 3p 5m 1 25,21 25,21 ciment 16 9,25 148 plasa fi 6 1 134,45 134,45 caramida 50 1,52 76 REZISTENTA boiler 2 21,01 42,02 tub neon 11 10,09 110,99 ciment 5 9,24 46,20
